
Saturday 10 February 2024 Single Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 142
Members: 132

Visitors: 10
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Barry Smith [00403]Winner - 3 40.00
Lachlan Ford [16004]Winner - 11 40.00
Vas Schejnin [01762]Winner - 18 40.00

Keno Winners- Draw 2 Trophies
NameAward Prize
Roger Bullivant [18259]Winner - 21 40.00
Scott Marsden [01096]Winner - 22 40.00
Robert McLaren [02147]Winner - 18 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Stephen Crampton [28538]A Grade Winner 20.00
Tony Zuzic [16562]B Grade Winner 20.00
David Armstrong [15776]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Crampton [28538]Winner 60.0011 66 / 77 {–4}
Steven Bowerman [01472]Runner Up 40.0011 69 / 80 {–1}
Wayne Thorson [02173]3rd Place 30.0010 69 / 79 {–1}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tony Zuzic [16562]Winner 60.0015 68 / 83 {–2}
John McKell [08856]Runner-up 40.0015 68 / 83 {–2}
John Cavasinni (from Riverside Oaks GC)3rd Place 30.0018 68 / 86 {–2}
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C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
David Armstrong [15776]Winner 60.0025 69 / 94 {–1}
Peter Chivers [01503]Runner-up 40.0021 71 / 92 {+1}
Howard Henderson [06627]3rd Place 30.0024 72 / 96 {+2}

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jose Exposito [24847]NTP 2nd 4
Ken Lillyman [04377]NTP 10th 4
Clarrie Raymer [15515]NTP 13th 4
Jim Horvath [12918]NTP 15th 4
Gregg Stares [01690]D/P B Grade 11th 4
Shane Cox [02719]D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Stephen Crampton [28538] 11 66 / 77 {–4} 1
2 Tony Zuzic [16562] 15 68 / 83 {–2} 1
3 John McKell [08856] 15 68 / 83 {–2} 1
4 John Cavasinni (from Riverside Oaks GC) 18 68 / 86 {–2} 1
5 Steven Bowerman [01472] 11 69 / 80 {–1} 1
6 David Armstrong [15776] 25 69 / 94 {–1} 1
7 Jeff Clark [01854] 16 69 / 85 {–1} 1
8 Wayne Thorson [02173] 10 69 / 79 {–1} 1
9 Murray Cowling [16904] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
10 Tyson Alcorn [11510] 5 71 / 76 {+1} 1
11 Peter Chivers [01503] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
12 Arthur Smith [02451] 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
13 Paul Campbell [10339] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
14 John Bellette [07717] 7 71 / 78 {+1} 1
15 Brock Holden [11645] 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
16 Shane Cox [02719] 4 71 / 75 {+1} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

17 Clarrie Raymer [15515] 7 72 / 79 {+2} 1
18 Robert Williams Jnr [11646] 10 72 / 82 {+2} 1
19 David Banwell [01435] Scr 72 / 72 {+2} 1
20 Gregg Stares [01690] 14 72 / 86 {+2} 1
21 Brae Dawson [23188] 5 72 / 77 {+2} 1
22 Luke Styke [28629] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
23 Howard Henderson [06627] 24 72 / 96 {+2} 1
24 Luke Gorecki [01433] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
25 Barry Stevenson [14711] 3 72 / 75 {+2} 1
26 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
27 Robert Adams [08455] 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
28 Hamish Donaghy [18376] 3 73 / 76 {+3} 1
29 Matt Ryan [26459] 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
30 John Callaby [06767] 24 73 / 97 {+3} 1
31 Paul King [05481] 12 73 / 85 {+3} 1
32 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
33 Alan Puffett [05847] 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
34 Leslie Jones [08725] 22 73 / 95 {+3} 1
35 Barry Smith [00403] 13 73 / 86 {+3} 1
36 Adrian Brown [03399] 16 73 / 89 {+3} 1
37 Jim Horvath [12918] 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
38 Jonathan Wright [16170] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
39 Donald Waples [00301] 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
40 Neil Jeffrey [05263] 6 74 / 80 {+4} 1
41 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 2 74 / 76 {+4} 1
42 Roger Bullivant [18259] 18 74 / 92 {+4} 1
43 Rick Howat [02170] 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
44 Greg Stephenson [08668] 3 74 / 77 {+4} 1
45 Joseph Mansueto (from Riverside Oaks GC) 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
46 Murray Feeney [03024] 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

47 Terry Bowman [05136] 12 74 / 86 {+4} 1


